
                                           
                                           
                           DuKane Conference Championships
                           Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                     Roselle, IL
                                           
                                   October 18, 2025
                                           
                           ========== Boys Open ==========
                                           

  1.    22  Batavia                                     (16:53.5  84:27.1 0:49.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Seamus Samsami          12   16:36.7
  2      2  Peter Day               11   16:41.0
  3      3  Jake Widmer             11   16:44.8
  4      6  Ryan Widmer             12   16:58.4
  5     10  Chase Flanagan          11   17:26.2
  6   ( 19) Nathaniel Hunt          11   18:10.7
  7   ( 20) Evan Bonnet             12   18:16.4

  2.    44  Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)              (17:16.0  86:19.6 0:51.1)
==========================================================
  1      4  Daithan Narayanan       11   16:52.5
  2      5  Troy Thalmann           12   16:54.2
  3      9  Caleb Woods             12   17:20.1
  4     11  Evan Kantowski          11   17:29.2
  5     15  Matthew Lisowski        11   17:43.6
  6   ( 28) Bennet Graham           11   19:16.6
  7   ( 40) Mark Huerta             12   24:06.7

  3.    57  Wheaton (North)                             (17:29.2  87:25.7 0:34.5)
==========================================================
  1      7  Owen O'Mara             12   17:13.5
  2      8  Gavin Malinowski        11   17:15.3
  3     12  Brandon Weiland         12   17:29.8
  4     14  Ransom Burghart         11   17:39.1
  5     16  Ben Schoerner           11   17:48.0
  6   ( 17) Nathan Arceo            12   17:50.9
  7   ( 21) Charlie Sindelar        11   18:20.3

  4.   124  Roselle (Lake Park)                         (19:19.1  96:35.2 5:18.7)
==========================================================
  1     13  Jael Jimenez-Pere       12   17:30.5
  2     18  Joseph Jermyn           12   17:52.6
  3     22  Mark Biernacki          11   18:34.1
  4     33  Alex Biernacki          11   19:48.8
  5     38  John Krawczyszyn        11   22:49.2
  6   ( 39) Charlie Seger           12   23:21.0

  5.   134  Carol Stream (Glenbard North)               (19:09.0  95:44.6 0:30.8)
==========================================================
  1     23  Peter Gravel            12   18:52.7
  2     25  Marciano Peluso         12   19:01.2
  3     27  Jacob Carrera           11   19:08.4
  4     29  Akul Bhardwaj           11   19:18.8
  5     30  Mauricio Hernandez      12   19:23.5
  6   ( 34) Edwardo Gonzalez        12   19:49.8
  7   ( 35) Aiden Perez             11   20:44.5

  6.   149  Geneva                                      (19:45.5  98:47.3 2:31.0)
==========================================================
  1     24  Thomas Owens            12   18:53.7
  2     26  Charlie Marsh           12   19:05.2
  3     31  Kyle Heller             11   19:35.1
  4     32  Jonah Lotz              11   19:48.6
  5     36  Beckett Tucker          11   21:24.7
  6   ( 37) Chris Davis             12   22:24.8
  7   ( 41) Jake Stanuch            11   24:50.5





                                           
                                           
                           DuKane Conference Championships
                           Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                     Roselle, IL
                                           
                                   October 18, 2025
                                           
                           ========== Boys Open ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Seamus Samsami     12   Batavia                      16:36.7  5:33 
    2    2 Peter Day          11   Batavia                      16:41.0  5:34 
    3    3 Jake Widmer        11   Batavia                      16:44.8  5:35 
    4    4 Daithan Narayanan  11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 16:52.5  5:38 
    5    5 Troy Thalmann      12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 16:54.2  5:39 
    6    6 Ryan Widmer        12   Batavia                      16:58.4  5:40 
    7    7 Owen O'Mara        12   Wheaton (North)              17:13.5  5:45 
    8    8 Gavin Malinowski   11   Wheaton (North)              17:15.3  5:46 
    9    9 Caleb Woods        12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 17:20.1  5:47 
   10   10 Chase Flanagan     11   Batavia                      17:26.2  5:49 
   11   11 Evan Kantowski     11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 17:29.2  5:50 
   12   12 Brandon Weiland    12   Wheaton (North)              17:29.8  5:50 
   13   13 Jael Jimenez-Pere  12   Roselle (Lake Park)          17:30.5  5:51 
   14   14 Ransom Burghart    11   Wheaton (North)              17:39.1  5:54 
   15   15 Matthew Lisowski   11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 17:43.6  5:55 
   16   16 Ben Schoerner      11   Wheaton (North)              17:48.0  5:56 
   17   17 Nathan Arceo       12   Wheaton (North)              17:50.9  5:57 
   18   18 Joseph Jermyn      12   Roselle (Lake Park)          17:52.6  5:58 
   19      Alexander Spizzirr 11   St. Charles (North)          17:57.2  6:00 
   20   19 Nathaniel Hunt     11   Batavia                      18:10.7  6:04 
   21   20 Evan Bonnet        12   Batavia                      18:16.4  6:06 
   22      Bob Livermore      12   St. Charles (East)           18:20.1  6:07 
   23   21 Charlie Sindelar   11   Wheaton (North)              18:20.3  6:07 
   24      David Licht        11   Wheaton (North)              18:27.5  6:10 
   25   22 Mark Biernacki     11   Roselle (Lake Park)          18:34.1  6:12 
   26   23 Peter Gravel       12   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 18:52.7  6:18 
   27   24 Thomas Owens       12   Geneva                       18:53.7  6:18 
   28      Marcos Jacob       11   Batavia                      18:58.2  6:20 
   29      Ollie Psenicka     12   Wheaton (North)              19:00.4  6:21 
   30   25 Marciano Peluso    12   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 19:01.2  6:21 
   31   26 Charlie Marsh      12   Geneva                       19:05.2  6:22 
   32   27 Jacob Carrera      11   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 19:08.4  6:23 
   33   28 Bennet Graham      11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 19:16.6  6:26 
   34   29 Akul Bhardwaj      11   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 19:18.8  6:27 
   35   30 Mauricio Hernandez 12   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 19:23.5  6:28 
   36   31 Kyle Heller        11   Geneva                       19:35.1  6:32 
   37      Leo Lugardo        11   Wheaton (North)              19:41.0  6:34 
   38      Dominic Schero     11   St. Charles (East)           19:44.8  6:35 
   39   32 Jonah Lotz         11   Geneva                       19:48.6  6:37 
   40   33 Alex Biernacki     11   Roselle (Lake Park)          19:48.8  6:37 
   41   34 Edwardo Gonzalez   12   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 19:49.8  6:37 
   42      Zephyr Frechmann   11   Batavia                      20:11.4  6:44 
   43      Hayden Moose       11   St. Charles (North)          20:15.7  6:46 
   44      Sam Mercier        11   Wheaton (North)              20:22.2  6:48 
   45   35 Aiden Perez        11   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 20:44.5  6:55 
   46      Tristan Hernandez  11   St. Charles (North)          20:45.4  6:56 
   47      Evan Boyle         12   St. Charles (East)           20:52.3  6:58 
   48   36 Beckett Tucker     11   Geneva                       21:24.7  7:09 
   49      John Cramer        10   St. Charles (East)           21:26.9  7:09 
   50   37 Chris Davis        12   Geneva                       22:24.8  7:29 
   51   38 John Krawczyszyn   11   Roselle (Lake Park)          22:49.2  7:37 
   52      Brady Johansen     12   Batavia                      23:19.8  7:47 
   53   39 Charlie Seger      12   Roselle (Lake Park)          23:21.0  7:47 
   54      Dain Linker        12   St. Charles (North)          23:22.2  7:48 
   55      Druvin Patel       11   Carol Stream (Glenbard North 23:34.5  7:52 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                           DuKane Conference Championships
                           Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                     Roselle, IL
                                           
                                   October 18, 2025
                                           
                           ========== Boys Open ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   40 Mark Huerta        12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sout 24:06.7  8:03 
   57   41 Jake Stanuch       11   Geneva                       24:50.5  8:17 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


